
We are proud to
support the St. John’s

School Lunch Program.

22

Exact cash fare is required when boarding. Drivers do 
not carry change. Please see inside for a list of bus pass 
(mCard) sales outlets. *Senior - aged 65 years and older. 
**Child - age 12 - 17 years.  Children under 12 ride for free.  
There is a one-time fee of $5.00 on new mCard activations.

R
O
U
T
E

Effective

(schedule subject to change without notice)

Rates of Fare & Fare Options 
(effective March 1, 2020)

Monthly &
30-Day Pass

10-Ride 
Pass

Cash
Fare

Adult
Senior*
Child**

$78.00
$53.00
$53.00

22.50
18.00
18.00

2.50
2.50
2.00

Semester Pass - $275.00
(available for post secondary students)

Little trips can lead to big ones!
Ride with Metrobus, earn 
AIR MILES    Reward Miles. 

Visit metrobus.com/mcard for details.

™®

®™ Trademarks of AM Royalties Limited Partnership used under license by 
LoyaltyOne, Co. and St.John's Transportation Commission, o/a Metrobus

Route 22 Service Areas
The Village Shopping Centre

Mount Pearl Square
Masonic Park

Donovan’s Industrial Park
Summit Centre/Reid Centre
Motor Vehicle Registration

LIST OF BUS STOPS SERVICED IN ORDER OF TRAVEL 
(for next bus departure times from a bus stop, text the 4-digit STOP ID to 88188)

The Village to Mount Pearl

STOP NAMESTOP ID

1000
4408
4410
4415
4420
4425
4430
4435
4440
4735
4740
4745
4750
4755
4760
4765
4751
4746

The Village Shopping Centre
Topsail Rd Liquor Store
Topsail Rd Burger King
Topsail Rd 556 AL Collis
Topsail Rd 594
Topsail Rd 616
Topsail Rd New World Fitness
Topsail Rd 686 J.B.Hand
Mount Pearl Square
Topsail Rd Holy Sepulchre Cemetery
Topsail Rd Heritage Memorials
Topsail Rd JJs Service Station
Topsail Rd 910
Farrell Dr 24
Farrell Dr 116
Farrell Dr 184
Wyatt Blvd 24
Wyatt Blvd 62

4785
4790
4800
4805
4771
4770
4810
4835
4840
6208
4820
4825
4830
4845
6172
4850
4855
4860

Masonic Park Court A
Masonic Park Court C
Masonic Park Court H
Masonic Park opp Senior Citizens Club
Mount Carson Ave near LaSalle
Mount Carson Ave opp Dunluce Cres
Mount Carson Ave 3
Hemmer Jane Daycare
Hemmer Jane opp 8
Castors Dr Supreme Auto
Grandy Crescent 19
Humber Dr 19
Topsail Rd Humber Dr
Topsail Rd 1154 Beverly Bldg
Topsail Rd 1186
Corisande Dr 4 Parts for Trucks
Corisande Dr 14 Cardinal Health
Clyde Ave 60 opp Mt Pearl Bldg

Clyde Ave 60 opp Mt Pearl Bldg
Sagona Ave Western Hydraulics
Sagona Ave at Glencoe Dr
Sagona Ave Capital Fleet Repair
Sagona Ave Sysco
Old Placentia Rd Cunard Pl
Old Placentia Rd near Sobeys
Olympic Dr Fire Hall
Olympic Dr opp Glacier
Smallwood Dr MVR
Ashford Dr 91
Ashford Dr 41 near St Peters
Ashford Dr opp 44
Smallwood Dr east of Ashford Dr
Smallwood Dr Commonwealth Ave
Commonwealth Ave Shoppers
Commonwealth Ave 47
Commonwealth Ave 21 Mary Browns
Commonwealth Ave Plaza
Topsail Rd Lucky's
Topsail Rd Forsey Pl

4860
4866
4870
4871
4872
4879
4880
4881
4885
4890
4895
4900
4905
4910
4665
4915
4920
4925
4930
4935
4940

Mount Pearl to The Village

4942
4945
4950

4440
4715
4720
4725
4730
2555
1000

Topsail Rd 889
Topsail Rd 835
Topsail Rd Mary Queen of 
the World School
Mount Pearl Square
Topsail Rd 689
Topsail Rd Waterford Valley Plaza
Topsail Rd 623
Topsail Rd 563
Topsail Rd opp McDonalds
The Village Shopping Centre

A

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

Jan 6, 2025 - Jun 22, 2025

Fall/Winter Schedule

Route 22
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